This is information on a product in full production.
December 2019 DS13039 Rev 1 1/36
STSAFE-A110
Authentication,
 state-of-the-art security for peripherals and IoT devices
Datasheet - production data
Features
• Authentication for:

Product name
STSAFA110 = STSAFE-A110
Package codification
S8 = SO8N tape and reel
DF = UFDFPN8
Customer personalization identification
xxx = Personalization setup
Personalization revision
yy = Personalization revision
Glossary of terms STSAFE-A110
34/36 DS13039 Rev 1
Appendix A Glossary of terms
Table 12. List of terms
Term Meaning
CA Certificate authority
CC Common Criteria
CMOS Complementary metal oxide semiconductor
EAL Evaluation assurance level
ECC Elliptic curve cryptography
ECDH Elliptic curve Diffie-Hellman (static key)
ECDHE Elliptic curve Diffie-Hellman (ephemeral key)
ECDSA Elliptic curve digital signature algorithm
EEPROM Electrically erasable programmable read-only memory
IoT Internet of things
LPWAN Low-power wide-area network
MCU Microcontroller unit
NIST National Institute of Standards and Technology
OTA Over the air
ST STMicroelectronics
TLS Transport layer security
DS13039 Rev 1 35/36
STSAFE-A110 Revision history
35
8 Revision history
Table 13. Document revision history
Date Revision Changes
19-Dec-2019 1 Initial release.
STSAFE-A110
36/36 DS13039 Rev 1
IMPORTANT NOTICE – PLEASE READ CAREFULLY
STMicroelectronics NV and its subsidiaries (“ST”) reserve the right to make changes, corrections, enhancements, modifications, and
improvements to ST products and/or to this document at any time without notice. Purchasers should obtain the latest relevant information on
ST products before placing orders. ST products are sold pursuant to ST’s terms and conditions of sale in place at the time of order
acknowledgement.
Purchasers are solely responsible for the choice, selection, and use of ST products and ST assumes no liability for application assistance or
the design of Purchasers’ products.
No license, express or implied, to any intellectual property right is granted by ST herein.
Resale of ST products with provisions different from the information set forth herein shall void any warranty granted by ST for such product.
ST and the ST logo are trademarks of ST. All other product or service names are the property of their respective owners.
Information in this document supersedes and replaces information previously supplied in any prior versions of this document.
© 2019 STMicroelectronics – All rights reserved